LISTED UL Certified Driver
IP69KRATED
DMX512
50,000 hours
LENS
CONTROL
LED LIFESPAN (L70)
RGBCOLOR TEMP

Leader Cable：
Jumper Cable：
Ordering Information：
Fixtures Per Power Supply：
Length
Jumper Cable Leader Cable
A-HE01-DRI
PRODUCT BUILDER
ZL-DRI
TYPE
-
WATTAGE
75=75W
100=100W
150=150W
200=200W
240=240W
320=320W
480=480W
600=600W
• Input Voltage Range: 100-277VAC (standard), 347-480V (optional)
• Frequency Range: 47 ~ 63Hz
• Power Factor (at full load): ≥0.98/115VAC; ≥0.95/277VAC
• Total Harmonic Distortion: < 20%
• Output Voltage: Constant, 48 VDC
• Lifetime: 100,000 Hours at 25°C
• Warranty: 5 year
• Protection Class: IP67
• Temperature Rating: Operable in temperatures -40 °C to 60°C
• Maximum Case Temperature: +90 °C
• Working Humidity: 20 to 95% RH Non-Condensing
Fixture Length Fixture
Watts
Fixtures Supported per Power Supply
ZL-HEL-2
ZL-HEL-4
ZL-HEL-6
ZL-HEL-8
13W
25W
38W
50W
75W 100W 150W 200W 240W 320W 480W 600W
6
3